
3436 THE LONDON GAZETTE, JULY 23, 1858.

No. of
Register.

1066

1068

1069

1076

1078

1079

1081

1084

1086

1090

1092

1093

1095

1096

1097

1101

1102

1103

Date of Patent.

1858.
l l th May

12th May

14th May

15th May

16th May

Name and Address of Patentee.

David Caddick, of the Ebbw Vale
Iron Works, in the county of
Monmouth, Mason

Adam Guild, of Manchester, in the
county of Lancaster, Engineer

Frederick G-eorge Sander's, of the
Patent Architectural Pottery,
Poole, in the county of Dorset

William Bridges Adams, of No. 1,
Adam-street, Adelphi, in the
county of Middlesex, Engineer

George Whyatt, of Openshaw, in
the county of Lancaster, Dyer

Peter Armand Le Comte de Fon-
taine Moreau, of No. 4, South-
street, Finsbury, London, and
No. 39 Rue de 1'Echiquier, Paris,
in the Empire of France, Patent
Agent

William Dray, of Swan-lane, in
the city of London, Agricultural
Implement Maker

Francois Alphonse Theroulde, of
15, Place Vend6me, Paris, Ship
Owner

John Dupre, of Plymouth

James Pettigrue, of Drumcree, in
the county of Westmeath, Gen-
tleman, and of 138, Dorset-street,
in the city of Dublin

Robert Morrison, of the town and
county of Newcastle-npon-Tyne,
Engineer

Alexander Robertson, of Sheffield,
in the county of York, Stove
Grate Manufacturer

Alfred Charles Garratt, of the
State of Massachusetts, of the
United States of America

Levi Lewis Hill, of Westhill, in
the county of Greene, and State
of New York, in the LTnited
States of America

George Tomlinson Bousfield, of 8,
Sussex - place, Loughborough-
road, Brixton, in the county of
Surrey

Peter Christie, of Greenock, Scot-
land

Robert Jobson, of Holly Hall
Works, near Dudley, in the
county of Stafford, Iron Founder,
and John Jobson, of Litchurch
Works, near Dei'by, in the county
of Derby, Iron Founder

Wilfrid Latham, of Liverpool, in
the county of Lancaster, Mer-
chant

Thomas Richardson, of Leeds, in
the county of York, Drysalter
nnd Manufacturing Chemist

Alphonse Rene Le Mire De Nor-
mandy, Analytical Chemist, of 67,
Judd-street, Brunswick-square,
in the county of Middlesex

Title of Invention.

Improvements in puddling furnaces

Improvements in the process of bow-
king

Improvements in brick, pipe, and tile
machines

Improvements in the construction and
propulsion of vessels for naviga-
tion, moved by internal power

Certain improvements in machinery
or apparatus for cutting piled goods
or fabrics

Improvements in machinery for boring
or perforating stone and other ma-
terials

Improvements in the manufacture of
frames for all kinds of structures,
together with the means of fastening
the same when necessary, part of
which is applicable to the manufac-
ture of screws and bolts

Improvements in preserving animal
substances

Improvements in the construction of
ovens

Improvements in propelling vessels

Improvements in steam engines

Improvements in the construction of
stoves and fire grates

Facilitating the work of lubricating
the axles or bearings of carriage
wheels

Improvements in silvering glass

An improvement in burning hydro-
carbons in lamps

An improved tent or hut for soldiers
in the field, emigiants, tourists, and
other persons requiring a portable
dwelling

Improvements in the manufacture of
moulds for casting metals -

Improvements in cutting the terry or
pile of certain textile fabrics used
for saddle covers

An improvement in dyeing cloth

Certain improvements in converting
fatty and oily substances into fatty
and oily acids, and into soap


