No. of Register.	Date of Patent.	Name and Address of Patentee.	Title of Invention.
1066	1858. 11th May	David Caddick, of the Ebbw Vale Iron Works, in the county of	Improvements in puddling furnaces
1068	12th May	Monmouth, Mason Adam Guild, of Manchester, in the county of Lancaster, Engineer	Improvements in the process of bow-king
1069	,,	Frederick George Sanders, of the Patent Architectural Pottery,	Improvements in brick, pipe, and tile machines
1072	"	Poole, in the county of Dorset William Bridges Adams, of No. 1, Adam-street, Adelphi, in the	Improvements in the construction and propulsion of vessels for naviga-
1074	,,	county of Middlesex, Engineer George Whyatt, of Openshaw, in the county of Lancaster, Dyer	tion, moved by internal power Certain improvements in machinery or apparatus for cutting piled goods or fabrics
1076	,,	Peter Armand Le Comte de Fon- taine Moreau, of No. 4, South- street, Finsbury, London, and No. 39 Rue de l'Echiquier, Paris, in the Empire of France, Patent Agent	Improvements in machinery for boring or perforating stone and other materials
1078	,,	William Dray, of Swan-lane, in the city of London, Agricultural Implement Maker	Improvements in the manufacture of frames for all kinds of structures, together with the means of fastening the same when necessary, part of which is applicable to the manufacture of screws and bolts
1079	"	Francois Alphonse Theroulde, of 15, Place Vendôme, Paris, Ship Owner	Improvements in preserving animal substances
1081	"	John Dupre, of Plymouth	Improvements in the construction of
1084	14th May	James Pettigrue, of Drumcree, in the county of Westmeath, Gen- tleman, and of 138, Dorset-street, in the city of Dublin	ovens Improvements in propelling vessels
1086	5a	Robert Morrison, of the town and county of Newcastle-upon-Tyne,	Improvements in steam engines
1090	"	Engineer Alexander Robertson, of Sheffield, in the county of York, Stove	Improvements in the construction of stoves and fire grates
1092	>>	Grate Manufacturer Alfred Charles Garratt, of the State of Massachusetts, of the United States of America	Facilitating the work of lubricating the axles or bearings of carriage wheels
1093	"	Levi Lewis Hill, of Westhill, in the county of Greene, and State of New York, in the United	Improvements in silvering glass
1095	29	States of America George Tomlinson Bousfield, of 8, Sussex - place, Loughborough- road, Brixton, in the county of Surrey	An improvement in burning hydro- carbons in lamps
1096	15th May	Peter Christie, of Greenock, Scot- land	An improved tent or hut for soldiers in the field, emigrants, tourists, and other persons requiring a portable dwelling
1097	,,	Robert Jobson, of Holly Hall Works, near Dudley, in the county of Stafford, Iron Founder, and John Jobson, of Litchurch Works, near Derby, in the county of Derby, Iron Founder	Improvements in the manufacture of moulds for casting metals
1101	16th May	Wilfrid Latham, of Liverpool, in the county of Lancaster, Mer- chant	Improvements in cutting the terry or pile of certain textile fabrics used for saddle covers
1102	,,	Thomas Richardson, of Leeds, in the county of York, Drysalter	An improvement in dyeing cloth
1103	,	and Manufacturing Chemist Alphonse René Le Mire De Nor- mandy, Analytical Chemist, of 67, Judd-street, Brunswick-square, in the county of Middlesex	Certain improvements in converting fatty and oily substances into fatty and oily acids, and into soap